BürkleHand pumps Otal
Product Sheet
Hand pumps Otal
For jerry cans and ballons up to 60l capacity. Universal bungs for container
openings of 30 to 70mm diameter.
PP: weak acids, caustic solutions and detergents
PVDF: suitable for acids and alkalis, chlorine bleaching, not for strongly oxidizing
acids and caustic solutions
Stainless steel: solvents and liquids of VbF Hazard Class AIII (not easily
flammable)
Code Description Packaging
LLG09001210 Hand pumps Otal, Diam. 10 mm, Immersion depth 450 mm, Flow rate
4 L / min., Material PP*
1 pz.
LLG09001137 Hand pumps Otal, Diam. 18 mm, Immersion depth 900 mm, Flow rate
26 L / min., Material Stainless steel tubing
1 pz.
LLG09001112 Hand pumps Otal, Diam. 12 mm, Immersion depth 700 mm, Flow rate
14 L / min., Material PP
1 pz.
LLG09001138 Hand pumps Otal, Diam. 12 mm, Immersion depth 700 mm, Flow rate
12 L / min., Material PP / PVC dispensing tube
1 pz.
LLG09001115 Hand pumps Otal, Diam. 15 mm, Immersion depth 700 mm, Flow rate
20 L / min., Material PP
1 pz.
LLG09001135 Hand pumps Otal, Diam. 16 mm, Immersion depth 700 mm, Flow rate
20 L / min., Material PVDF
1 pz.
LLG09001118 Hand pumps Otal, Diam. 18 mm, Immersion depth 700 mm, Flow rate
26 L / min., Material PP
1 pz.
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System